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AMMHL Top Playoff Goalies

AMMHL- Playoff Leaderboard
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Park, Sean
Berkeliev, Berk
Romanowski, Jacob
Hughes, Duncan
Ross, Roddy
Gould, Max
Keating, Jack
Padberg, Curtis
Breland , Kyler
Verveda, Justin
Virdee, Saran
Allin, Daniel

Reidy, Mitchell
LaRocke, Davyn
Hartwell, Lane
Kruger, Aidan
Hanna, Erik

Pilon, Blake
Paulon, Jesse
Bowers, Matthew
Sillito, Bryden
Jasonson, Brennen
Arthur , Steven
Tarvyd, Ty
Burdenie, Campbell
Pryor, Eric

Little, Jackson
Fedorvich, Joshua
Bojakli, Zack
Wiranata, Shawn
Bowerman, Griffin
Sharma-Nordal, Alex
Tysiakiewicz, Adam
Steinke, Cole
Howard, Benjamin
McGraw, Adrien
Philipenko, Ben
Girard, Colton

Stephen, Braedan

2015 - 2016
North
click on a column heading ta sort hy a differ
Lethbridge Headwater Hurricanes 60
CBHA Blackhawks 60
CNHA Blazers 180
Red Deer Strata Energy Chiefs 60
Lloydminster Rohan Rage 196
Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 180
CBHA Rangers 300
Sherwood Park NIC Squires 180
Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 120
Red Deer Northstar Chiefs 120
CNHA Canucks 59
SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 300
St Albert Flyers 120
NWCAA Bruins 120
Camrose CDAC Red Wings 120
Lethbridge Headwater Hurricanes 180
AC Avalanche 259
CBHA Blackhawks 120
MLAC Elite Sportswear 120
Grande Peace Storm 60
SEAC Tigers 135
Camrose CDAC Red Wings 120
Red Deer Strata Energy Chiefs 120
Rockyview Raiders 119
Sherwood Park NIC Squires 118
NWCAA Stampeders 180
CNHA Blazers 60
Fort Saskatchewan Winners Way Rangers 59
SEAC Tigers 43
CRAA Gold 157
CNHA Canucks 120
NWCAA Stampeders 120
CAC United Cycle 146
PAC Saints 171
NWCAA Bruins 180
Lloydminster Rohan Rage 100
MLAC Elite Sportswear 120
St Albert Flyers 60
KC Centennials 60

www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=11&orderby=
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83
39
75
78

154
69
50
30
35

151
58
69
64

102

119
59
71
27
76
53
66
68
43
93
24
37
28
69
72
69

101

103
97
48
74
23
38

1.000
0.965
0.975
0.938
0.929
0.939
0.920
0.926
0.882
0.946
0.932
0.921
0.932
0.928
0.927
0.908
0.908
0.922
0.900
0.916
0.883
0.904
0.907
0.860
0.886
0.857
0.902
0.903
0.863
0.889
0.885
0.902
0.888
0.874
0.857
0.881
0.821
0.884

0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.53
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.03
2.20
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.67
2.78
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.11
3.50
3.50
3.53
3.56
4.00
4.00
4.07
4.19
4.20
4.50
4.50
4.52
4.56
4.67
4.80
5.00
5.00
5.00
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http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=MP&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=GA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=W&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=L&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=T&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=SAV&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=SPCT&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=GAA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=SO&position=G
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1 | Devlin, Trevor KC Centennials 119 10 0] 2|0 85 0.895 5.04 0
31 | Gyurkovits, Brayden Grande Peace Storm 119 10 111]0 55 0.846 5.04 0
31 | Young, Hunter Rockyview Raiders 58 5 0] 1| 1 39 0.886 5.17 0
31 | Baker, Ryan CRAA Blue 180 17 2(1] 0 94 0.847 5.67 0
31 | Andrews, Griffin AC Avalanche 20 2 0|10 9 0.818 6.00 0

1 | Vandelagemaat, Jayden Fort Saskatchewan Winners Way Rangers 118 12 0] 2|0 65 0.844 6.10 0

130 | Blomme, Ryan PAC Saints 9 1 o| 0| O 6 0.857 6.67 0
31 | Laturnus, Brayden Red Deer Northstar Chiefs 59 8 0| 1|0 45 0.849 8.14 0
31 | Anderson, Brett CRAA Gold 23 4 0|0 1 6 0.600( 10.43 0
31 | Yaremko, Theo CAC United Cycle 34 6 o|1]0 21 0.778 | 10.59 0

South
click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic
31 | Park, Sean Lethbridge Headwater Hurricanes 60 0 0|0 1 0 0.00 0
31 | Berkeliev, Berk CBHA Blackhawks 60 0 110] 0 36 1.000 0.00 1
31 | Romanowski, Jacob CNHA Blazers 180 3 3100 83 0.965 1.00 0
31 | Hughes, Duncan Red Deer Strata Energy Chiefs 60 1 110] 0 39 0.975 1.00 0
30 | Ross, Roddy Lloydminster Rohan Rage 196 5 2(1] 0 75 0.938 1.53 1
35 | Gould, Max Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 180 6 2(1] 0 78 0.929 2.00 1
31 | Keating, Jack CBHA Rangers 300 10 41 1] 0 154 0.939 2.00 0

101 | Padberg, Curtis Sherwood Park NIC Squires 180 6 3(0] 0 69 0.920 2.00 0
31 | Breland , Kyler Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 120 4 21 0|0 50 0.926 2.00 0

1 [ Verveda, Justin Red Deer Northstar Chiefs 120 4 1(1] 0 30 0.882 2.00 0
31 | Virdee, Saran CNHA Canucks 59 2 of1] 0 35 0.946 2.03 0

1 | Allin, Daniel SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 300 11 4110 151 0.932 2.20 1
31 | Reidy, Mitchell St Albert Flyers 120 5 111]0 58 0.921 2.50 0
31 | LaRocke, Davyn NWCAA Bruins 120 5 2( 0] 0 69 0.932 2.50 0

1 | Hartwell, Lane Camrose CDAC Red Wings 120 5 1110 64 0.928 2.50 0

1 | Kruger, Aidan Lethbridge Headwater Hurricanes 180 8 21110 102 0.927 2.67 1

1 | Hanna, Erik AC Avalanche 259 12 2111 119 0.908 2.78 0

1 | Pilon, Blake CBHA Blackhawks 120 6 0|11 59 0.908 3.00 0

1 [ Paulon, Jesse MLAC Elite Sportswear 120 6 1(1] 0 71 0.922 3.00 0

1 | Bowers, Matthew Grande Peace Storm 60 3 11 0] 0 27 0.900 3.00 0
31 | Sillito, Bryden SEAC Tigers 135 7 0] 1|1 76 0.916 3.11 0
31 | Jasonson, Brennen Camrose CDAC Red Wings 120 7 1(1] 0 53 0.883 3.50 0

1 | Arthur, Steven Red Deer Strata Energy Chiefs 120 7 of2]0 66 0.904 3.50 0

1| Tarvyd, Ty Rockyview Raiders 119 7] of1] o0 68 0.907| 3.53 0

231 | Burdenie, Campbell Sherwood Park NIC Squires 118 7 0] 2|0 43 0.860 3.56 0
31 | Pryor, Eric NWCAA Stampeders 180 12 2(1] 0 93 0.886 4.00 0

1 | Little, Jackson CNHA Blazers 60 4 0j0| 1 24 0.857 4.00 0
35 | Fedorvich, Joshua Fort Saskatchewan Winners Way Rangers 59 4 0| 1|0 37 0.902 4.07 0
33 | Bojakli, Zack SEAC Tigers 43 3 o|0f 1 28 0.903 4.19 0

1 | Wiranata, Shawn CRAA Gold 157 11 1110 69 0.863 4.20 0

1 [ Bowerman, Griffin CNHA Canucks 120 9 1({1] 0 72 0.889 4.50 0

1 [ Sharma-Nordal, Alex NWCAA Stampeders 120 9 0| 1| 1 69 0.885 4.50 0

1 | Tysiakiewicz, Adam CAC United Cycle 146 11 0] 1|1 101 0.902 4.52 0
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http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=MP&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=GA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=W&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=L&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=T&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=SAV&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=SPCT&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=GAA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=11&orderby=SO&position=G
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30 | Steinke, Cole PAC Saints 171 13 0| 2| 1 103 0.888 4.56 0

1 | Howard, Benjamin NWCAA Bruins 180 14 0| 2| 1 97 0.874 4.67 0

1 | McGraw, Adrien Lloydminster Rohan Rage 100 8 111]0 48 0.857 4.80 0

31 | Philipenko, Ben MLAC Elite Sportswear 120 10 21 0|0 74 0.881 5.00 0
29 | Girard, Colton St Albert Flyers 60 5[ ol1] 0 23 0.821 5.00 0
31 | Stephen, Braedan KC Centennials 60 5 o|1] 0 38 0.884 5.00 0

1 | Devlin, Trevor KC Centennials 119 10 0] 2|0 85 0.895 5.04 0

31 | Gyurkovits, Brayden Grande Peace Storm 119 10 111]0 55 0.846 5.04 0
31 | Young, Hunter Rockyview Raiders 58 5 ol 1] 1 39 0.886 5.17 0
31 | Baker, Ryan CRAA Blue 180 17 2(1] 0 94 0.847 5.67 0
31 | Andrews, Griffin AC Avalanche 20 2 ol 1|0 9 0.818 6.00 0

1 | Vandelagemaat, Jayden Fort Saskatchewan Winners Way Rangers 118 12 o 2] 0 65 0.844 6.10 0
130 | Blomme, Ryan PAC Saints 9 1 0] 0| O 6 0.857 6.67 0
31 | Laturnus, Brayden Red Deer Northstar Chiefs 59 8 ol 1| 0 45 0.849 8.14 0
31 [ Anderson, Brett CRAA Gold 23 41 o0|o0f 1 6 0.600 | 10.43 0
31 | Yaremko, Theo CAC United Cycle 34 6 0|10 21 0.778 | 10.59 0
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